

PRODUCT CATALOG





BEYOGLU ANGEL HAIR CHOCOLATE

A unique combination of Turkish pişmaniye and pistachio cream with a rich, nutty flavor, wrapped in milk chocolate. A light texture, velvety sweetness, and a touch of tradition in a modern form – made for true connoisseurs.

Net weight: 70g/170g
Country of origin: Turcja

Ingredients: Pişmaniye (12.5%), pistachio cream (22.5%), chocolate (65%), sugar, vegetable oil (palm, cottonseed), whole milk powder (dairy product), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), skimmed milk powder (dairy product), wheat flour (contains gluten), ghee (dairy product), pistachios, emulsifiers: lecithins (from sunflower), lecithins (from soy), E476, colorants (betanin, lutein, E142), salt, flavorings (vanilla, raspberry, pomegranate), acidity regulator (citric acid).

Allergen warning: Contains pistachios, dairy products, gluten, and soy.
May contain: hazelnuts, peanuts, and almonds.



BEYOĞLU ANGEL HAIR RASPBERRY WHITE CHOCOLATE

A unique combination of Turkish pişmaniye and pistachio cream with a deep, nutty flavor, enveloped in raspberry-flavored milk chocolate. Light texture, velvety sweetness, and a touch of tradition in a modern form – made for true connoisseurs.

Net weight: 70g / 170g
Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Pişmaniye (12.5%), pistachio cream (22.5%), raspberry-flavored white chocolate (65%), sugar, vegetable oil (palm, cottonseed), whole milk powder (dairy product), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), skimmed milk powder (dairy product), wheat flour (contains gluten), ghee (dairy product), pistachios, emulsifiers: lecithins (from sunflower), lecithins (from soy), E476, colorants (betanin, lutein, E142), salt, flavorings (vanilla, raspberry, pomegranate), acidity regulator (citric acid).

Allergen warning: Contains pistachios, dairy products, gluten, and soy.
May contain: hazelnuts, peanuts, and almonds.

ROSSO BIANCO ANGEL HAIR (BAR)

A bar that delights with a unique combination of flavors and textures. Delicate, fibrous strands of Turkish pişmaniye melt in the mouth, releasing a subtle, caramel-like sweetness. Their lightness pairs perfectly with a pistachio cream filling – intense, refined, and rich in nutty character. The entire creation is wrapped in velvety milk chocolate, completing each bite with harmonious sweetness and unparalleled pleasure.

Net weight: 40g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Pişmaniye (11%), pistachio cream (34%), chocolate (55%), sugar, cocoa butter, pistachios (12.17%), skimmed milk powder (dairy product), whole milk powder (dairy product), vegetable oil (palm, cottonseed), clarified butter (dairy product), wheat flour (contains gluten), raspberry powder (1.64%), emulsifiers: lecithins (from sunflower), lecithins (from soy), emulsifier: E476, demineralized whey powder (dairy product), flavorings (vanilla, pomegranate), salt, colorant (betanin), acidity regulator (citric acid).

Allergen warning: Contains pistachios, dairy, gluten, and soy. May contain: hazelnuts, peanuts, and almonds.





ROSSO BIANCO RASPBERRY ANGEL HAIR (BAR)

A bar with light Turkish pişmaniye, pistachio cream, and raspberry-flavored white chocolate with fruit pieces.

A surprising fusion of tradition and modernity – sweetness full of character.

Net weight: 40g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Pişmaniye (12.5%), pistachio cream (22.5%), chocolate coating (65%), sugar, vegetable oil (palm, cottonseed), whole milk powder (dairy product), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), skimmed milk powder (dairy product), wheat flour (contains gluten), ghee (dairy product), pistachios, emulsifiers (sunflower lecithin), emulsifiers (soy lecithin), emulsifier: E476, colorants (betanin, lutein, E142), salt, flavorings (vanilla, raspberry, pomegranate), acidity regulator (citric acid).

Allergen warning: Contains pistachios, dairy, gluten, and soy. May contain: hazelnuts, peanuts, and almonds.

BEYOGLU DUBAI CHOCOLATE



Milk chocolate with pistachio cream and crispy kadaifi pastry – inspired by the famous Dubai recipe.

A luxurious combination of unique texture and deep flavor that delights from the very first bite.

Net weight: 95g, 200g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Milk chocolate (52%) with kataifi pastry and pistachio paste (48%). Sugar, pistachios (17%), cocoa butter, whole milk powder, kadaifi (7.5%) (wheat flour, water), cocoa mass, ghee, vegetable oil (palm), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), emulsifier (sunflower/soy lecithin), colorants (spirulina extract, lutein), flavorings (vanillin).

Allergen warning: Contains pistachios, dairy, gluten, and soy. May contain: hazelnuts, peanuts, and almonds.



BEYOGLU DUBAI DUO GOFRET

An exquisite snack that delights with its lightness and harmony of flavors.

Delicate, crispy wafers filled with velvety pistachio cream create a perfect balance of subtle sweetness and rich nuttiness.

An ideal choice for a moment of relaxation – during the day or with a cup of coffee or tea. Sweet, light, yet bold – perfect for pausing and savoring the moment.

Net weight: 36g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Cream (87%), sugar, pistachios (27%), vegetable oil (palm), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), skimmed milk powder (dairy product), clarified butter, kadayıf (7%) (crushed wheat [wheat flour (contains gluten)]), emulsifiers: lecithins (sunflower), lecithins (soy), wafer (13%) [wheat flour (contains gluten), cocoa powder, vegetable oil (palm), emulsifiers: lecithins (sunflower), lecithins (soy), salt, raising agents (ammonium bicarbonate, sodium bicarbonate), flavoring (vanillin)].

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, and almonds.

BEYOGLU DUBAI CHOCOLATE (BAR)

An exquisite snack that delights with its lightness and harmony of flavors.

Delicate, crispy wafers filled with velvety pistachio cream create a perfect balance of subtle sweetness and rich nutty depth.

An excellent choice for a moment of relaxation – whether during the day or with a cup of coffee or tea. Sweet, light, yet expressive – perfect for pausing and savoring the taste.

Net weight: 35g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Sugar, pistachios (15.41%), cocoa butter, whole milk powder (dairy product) (9.36%), kadayıf (6.41%) (wheat flour [contains gluten], water), cocoa mass, ghee, vegetable oil (palm), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), emulsifiers (lecithins [sunflower] / lecithins [soy]), colorants (green, safflower), flavoring (vanillin). Cocoa content in the milk chocolate: minimum 25%.

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, and almonds.





DUBACO DUBAI CREAM WITH PISTACHIOS

Its smooth texture and intense pistachio flavor make it the perfect addition to waffles, pancakes, sandwiches, or refined desserts.

This product combines the authenticity of Turkish cuisine with a modern approach to flavor.

Net weight: 200g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Pistachios (28.2%), sugar, skimmed milk powder (dairy product), vegetable oils (palm, cottonseed, soybean), kadayıf (8.85%) (wheat flour [contains gluten], water), clarified butter, emulsifiers: sunflower lecithin, soy lecithin.

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, and almonds.

ROSSO BIANCO DUBAI CAKE

A soft and fluffy sponge cake with a velvety pistachio-flavored filling, coated in a smooth layer of chocolate.

Each bite offers a perfect blend of subtle sweetness, creamy texture, and refined pistachio flavor.

Net weight: 40g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Cocoa cake (59%), cocoa coating (28%), pistachio-flavored cream (13%), sugar, wheat flour (contains gluten), vegetable oil (palm, cottonseed), egg (egg product), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), glucose syrup, cocoa powder, whole milk powder (dairy product), wheat starch (contains gluten), humectants (sorbitol, glycerol), pistachio, gelling emulsifiers, emulsifiers: lecithins (from sunflower), lecithins (from soy), emulsifier: E476, raising agents (disodium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate), salt, flavorings (milk, vanilla, pistachio), preservative (potassium sorbate), acidity regulator (citric acid), colorants (natural green, lutein), enzyme.

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, and almonds.





ROSSO BIANCO DUBAI COKO

The rich, creamy pistachio filling melts in the mouth, highlighting the natural depth of the nutty taste. A subtle touch of coconut adds an exotic note, creating a perfect harmony. Every bite is a true delight for pistachio lovers.

Net weight: 40g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Cocoa coating (27%), pistachio cream (14.6%), coconut filling (58.4%), glucose syrup, sugar, coconut (contains sulfites), vegetable oil (palm), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), humectants (sorbitol, glycerol), kadayif (1.68%) (wheat flour [contains gluten]), cocoa powder, pistachio, emulsifiers: lecithins (sunflower), lecithins (soy), emulsifiers: E471, E476, clarified butter (ghee), flavorings (coconut, milk, vanilla, pistachio), colorants (natural green coloring, lutein), thickener (xanthan gum), preservative (potassium sorbate), salt.

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, and almonds.



ROSSO BIANCO DOUBI NOUGA

A unique blend of bold, intense pistachio flavor with a delicate touch of aromatic coconut.

The rich, creamy pistachio filling melts in the mouth, enhancing the natural depth of the nutty taste. A subtle hint of coconut adds a lightly exotic character, creating perfect harmony. Every bite is a true treat for pistachio lovers.

Net weight: 40g

Country of origin: Turkey

BEYOGLU FISTIK YAGMURU



Indulge in a moment of true pleasure with our pistachio bar coated in velvety milk chocolate.

Inside, you'll discover a delicate, slightly salty pistachio filling with an intense, natural flavor that perfectly complements the creamy sweetness of chocolate. It's the perfect harmony of contrasts – the crunch of nuts, soft texture, and deep, rich aroma.

Net weight: 35g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Milk chocolate (52%), pistachio cream with kadayıf (48%), sugar, pistachios (17%), cocoa butter, whole milk powder (dairy product), kadayıf (7.5%) (wheat flour [contains gluten]), cocoa mass, vegetable oil (palm), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), emulsifiers: lecithins (from sunflower), lecithins (from soy), colorants (spirulina extract, lutein E-161), flavoring (vanillin).

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy products, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, and almonds.

ROSSO BIANCO DUBAI CHOCOLATE



This bar is a true feast for the senses – combining sweetness, depth of flavor, and a hint of exotic flair in one small yet rich piece.

The creamy pistachio filling is enriched with real pistachio pieces. It impresses not only with its taste but also with the quality of craftsmanship.

Net weight: 35g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Pistachio cream with pistachio pieces (38%), milk chocolate (62%), sugar, vegetable oil (palm), cocoa butter, whole milk powder (dairy product), cocoa mass, skimmed milk powder (dairy product), pistachios (7%), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), hazelnut purée (1.1%), emulsifiers: lecithins (from sunflower), E476, flavoring (vanilla), salt. Cocoa solids in milk chocolate: minimum 28%.

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy products, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, almonds, walnuts, and cashews.



ROSSO BIANCO DUBI GOF

Crispy, golden wafers filled with rich pistachio cream that melts in your mouth, releasing a deep, nutty flavor.

The intense pistachio taste in a smooth, creamy texture perfectly complements the delicate crunch of the wafer, creating an exceptional taste experience.

Every bite delivers a bold pistachio note.

Net weight: 40g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Pistachio cream (46%), milk chocolate (36%), wafer (18%), sugar, demineralized whey powder (dairy product), wheat flour (contains gluten), fully hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm), cocoa butter, whole milk powder (dairy product), cocoa mass, skimmed milk powder (dairy product), cocoa powder, corn starch, emulsifiers: lecithins (from sunflower), lecithins (from soy), E-476, salt, raising agents (E-503, E-500), artificial flavoring (pistachio), colorants (E-140, E-161b). Cocoa solids in milk chocolate: minimum 25%.

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy products, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, and almonds.

ROSSO BIANCO GIVE ME SQUARE WAFER PISTACHIO CREAM



This wafer is a true tribute to all pistachio lovers.

Beneath its delicately crisp layer lies a creamy, intensely pistachio filling – smooth, aromatic, and full of that characteristic, slightly nutty note that lingers on the palate.

Here, pistachios take center stage – their deep, natural flavor is enhanced by a subtle touch of chocolate, which doesn't overpower but perfectly complements the composition.

Thanks to this balance, the wafer delights from the very first bite to the last crumb.

Net weight: 30g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Wafer (11%), pistachio cream with pistachio pieces (75%), chocolate coating (14%), sugar, vegetable oil (palm), wheat flour (contains gluten), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), maltodextrin, skimmed milk powder (dairy product), pistachios, whole milk powder (dairy product), cocoa powder, carob flour, emulsifiers: lecithins (from sunflower), corn starch, colorants (natural green coloring, lutein), salt, flavorings (pistachio, vanillin), raising agents (sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate).

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy products, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, and almonds.

ROSSO BIANCO GIVE ME SQUARE WAFER STRAWBERRY CREAM



A wafer that transports you straight into the heart of summer –

Thanks to its strawberry cream with real fruit pieces, the flavor is juicy, intense, and authentic. It's complemented by a milk cream that adds smoothness and creamy depth. The whole is coated in a delicate layer of chocolate that subtly enhances the fruity character of the wafer without overpowering it.

Net weight: 30g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Strawberry cream with strawberry pieces (35%), milk cream (40%), chocolate coating (14%), wafer (11%), sugar, vegetable oil (palm), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), wheat flour (contains gluten), maltodextrin, skimmed milk powder (dairy product), whole milk powder (dairy product), cocoa powder, carob flour, strawberry pieces and strawberry powder, emulsifier: lecithin (from sunflower), clarified butter (from cow's milk), corn starch, salt, raising agents (sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate), flavorings (strawberry, milk, vanillin), acidity regulator (citric acid).

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy products, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, and almonds.



ROSSO BIANCO GIVE ME SQUARE WAFER HAZELNUT CREAM

Crispy, golden wafers filled with rich pistachio cream that melts in your mouth, releasing a deep, nutty flavor.

The intense pistachio taste in a smooth, creamy texture pairs perfectly with the delicate structure of the wafer, creating a unique and satisfying taste experience. Every bite delivers a bold pistachio note.

Net weight: 30g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Pistachio cream (46%), milk chocolate (36%), wafer (18%), sugar, demineralized whey powder (dairy product), wheat flour (contains gluten), fully hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm), cocoa butter, whole milk powder (dairy product), cocoa mass, skimmed milk powder (dairy product), cocoa powder, corn starch, emulsifiers: lecithins (from sunflower), lecithins (from soy), emulsifier: E-476, salt, raising agents (E-503, E-500), artificial flavor (pistachio), colorants (E-140, E-161b). Cocoa solids in milk chocolate: minimum 25%.

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy products, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, and almonds.



ROSSO BIANCO GIVE ME SQUARE WAFER BANANA CREAM

This wafer is a fruity-chocolate delight that's hard to resist.

Inside, you'll find a smooth banana cream with real banana pieces – sweet, aromatic, and pleasantly velvety. It's wrapped in a layer of light milk cream, adding a touch of softness and delicacy.

A thin chocolate coating completes the experience – subtle yet rich enough to highlight the tropical character of the filling.

Each bite delivers a gentle crunch, giving this snack the perfect texture – not too soft, not too firm, just right.

Net weight: 30g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Banana cream with banana pieces (36%), milk cream (39%), chocolate coating (14%), wafer (11%), sugar, vegetable oil (palm), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), wheat flour (contains gluten), maltodextrin, whole milk powder (dairy product), skimmed milk powder (dairy product), cocoa powder, carob flour, emulsifiers: lecithins (from sunflower), clarified butter (from cow's milk), corn starch, banana pieces and banana powder, salt, raising agents (sodium bicarbonate, ammonium bicarbonate), flavorings (banana, milk, vanillin), colorant (lutein).

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy products, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, and almonds.



ROSSO BIANCO GIVE ME BITTER CHOCOLATE

6-layer wafer in dark chocolate (24 pieces)

The intense flavor of dark chocolate meets the light, crispy texture of six thin wafer layers, creating a uniquely satisfying taste experience.

Each bite surprises with rich cocoa depth and subtle sweetness that doesn't overwhelm but perfectly complements the whole.

This snack is perfect for a coffee break or a moment of indulgence during the day – at home, at work, or on the go. Thanks to the convenient multipack, you can always keep them within reach and share with others.

Gofrety Rosso Bianco are a great choice for those who appreciate classic flavors in a modern form and a well-balanced sweetness.

Their rich chocolate aroma and satisfying crunch make you reach for the next one almost instinctively – it's a pleasure you'll want to come back to.

Net weight: 40g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Cocoa cream (46%), dark chocolate (36%), wafer (18%), sugar, demineralized whey powder (dairy product), wheat flour (contains gluten), fully hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm), cocoa powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, corn starch, emulsifiers: lecithins (from sunflower), lecithins (from soy), emulsifiers: E-442, E-476, salt, raising agents (E-503, E-500). Cocoa solids in dark chocolate: minimum 40%.

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy products, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, and almonds.



ROSSO BIANCO GIVE ME HAZELNUT CREAM

This wafer is a classic at its best –

Delicate, crispy layers filled with thick, intensely nutty cream create a treat that will satisfy every sweet snack lover. The cream, with a distinct note of roasted hazelnuts, perfectly complements the light texture of the wafer, offering a rich and satisfying flavor that lingers pleasantly on the palate.

It's the perfect choice for a break during the day – whether you're at work, at school, or simply in the mood for something sweet at home.

Net weight: 40g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Hazelnut cream (46%), milk chocolate (36%), wafer (18%), sugar, wheat flour (contains gluten), demineralized whey powder (dairy product), fully hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm), cocoa butter, whole milk powder (dairy product), cocoa powder, cocoa mass, skimmed milk powder (dairy product), emulsifiers: E-322, E-476, corn starch, salt, raising agents: E-500, E-503, artificial flavor (hazelnut).

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy products, and soy products. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, pistachios, and almonds.



ROSSO BIANCO GIVE ME PISTACHIO CREAM

A unique combination of subtle sweetness and bold, slightly nutty aroma – this wafer is a real treat for pistachio lovers.

Thin, crispy wafer layers conceal a cream with a delicate yet intense pistachio flavor, reminiscent of Mediterranean desserts and luxurious sweets. Each bite offers a harmonious blend of crunch and creamy smoothness, creating a surprisingly pleasant experience.

It's a perfect snack to enjoy with coffee, tea, or simply during a sweet moment of relaxation – anytime, anywhere.

Net weight: 40g

Country of origin: Turkey

Ingredients: Pistachio cream (46%), milk chocolate (36%), wafer (18%), sugar, demineralized whey powder (dairy product), wheat flour (contains gluten), fully hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm), cocoa butter, whole milk powder (dairy product), cocoa mass, skimmed milk powder (dairy product), cocoa powder, corn starch, emulsifiers: lecithins (from sunflower), lecithins (from soy), emulsifier: E-476, salt, raising agents (E-503, E-500), artificial flavor (pistachio), colorants (E-140, E-161b). Cocoa solids in milk chocolate: minimum 25%.

Allergen warning: Contains gluten, dairy products, soy products, and pistachios. May contain: peanuts, hazelnuts, and almonds.



Beyoğlu Chocolate **Tradition and luxury in every piece**

Beyoğlu Chocolate is a premium chocolate brand that combines traditional recipes with a modern approach to taste and quality.

Inspired by the rich heritage of Turkish confections, the company creates unique compositions that win the hearts of consumers around the world.

Thanks to the highest quality ingredients—such as kadayıf, pistachios, and luxurious milk and dark chocolate—Beyoğlu Chocolate stands out on the market with its unique texture and intense flavor.

The brand's products have earned recognition not only in Turkey but also across Europe and the Middle East, with their popularity steadily growing through viral trends on social media.

Beyoğlu Chocolate is a symbol of elegance, flavor, and a one-of-a-kind experience that transports consumers into the world of luxurious confections.



Rosso Bianco

Rosso Bianco is a modern confectionery brand that blends European inspiration with a dynamic approach to contemporary flavor trends.

Its signature wafers and chocolate snacks are crafted with attention to every detail—from the recipe to the final form—offering an exceptional balance of quality, taste, and indulgence.

Rosso Bianco focuses on bold, flavorful creams—hazelnut, pistachio, strawberry, or banana—encased in delicate, multi-layered wafers, all wrapped in velvety chocolate. The brand stands out with its original flavor combinations and crispy textures, turning each product into more than just a snack—it's a small ritual of pleasure.

The growing popularity of Rosso Bianco across Europe and the Middle East is driven by its intense flavors in an accessible format—perfect for everyday enjoyment or sharing with others.

The brand continues to gain recognition on social media, where its aesthetic appeal and flavor-forward identity align perfectly with a modern lifestyle.

